#
192
367
93
286
210
252
66
98
179

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Holljesiefken, Anke
Friedlander-Tiller, Katja
Schlegel, Johanna
Patzke, Ulrike
Geismar-Steidl, Martina
Hauser, Petra

Kiefer, Miriam
Wieczorek, Anna
Wodage, Janet

Stand: 23.09.2017

Marathon 2016

WK
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40

Ort

Frankfurt am Main

Schmitten
Herzogenrath
Weilburg

Villmar
Dietzenbach
Kelkheim (Taunus)
Frankfurt am Main

9 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse W40

Ergebnisliste

Zeit

3:04:05,5
3:15:48,6
3:27:07,4
3:40:56,4
3:43:54,4
3:44:16,1
3:50:47,3
3:52:19,4
3:53:22,2

WK: W40
Platz -WK
12 1
31 2
66 3
114 4
129 5
131 6
160 7
167 8
172 9
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